Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
todz, 12- - 13-11-2011

Konkurencja 34 Mezczyzn, 400m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2011-11-13-13:.01 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011
Pozycja Rok ur. Pkt. Czas
1. Korzeniowski Pawet 85 AZS AWF Warszawa 806 3:48.61

50m: 26.30 26.30 150m: 1:24.53 29.31 250m:  2:23.92 29.65 350m: 3:21.22 28.32
100m: 55.22 28.92 200m: 1:54.27 29.74 300m: 2:52.90 28.98 400m: 3:48.61 27.39

2. Szuba Michat SWR 93  Wks Slask 789 3:50.19
50m: 27.12 27.12  150m: 1:25.71  29.50  250m: 2:24.09 28.79  350m: 3:22.13  29.06
100m:  56.21  29.09  200m: 1:5530  29.59  300m: 2:53.07 28.98  400m: 3:50.19  28.06

3. Stanczyk Przemystaw 85 MKP Szczecin 788 3:50.29
50m:  26.93 26.93  150m: 1:25.00 29.23  250m: 2:24.00 29.59  350m: 3:22.42  29.08
100m: 5577  28.84  200m: 1:54.41  29.41  300m: 2:53.34 29.34  400m: 3:50.29  27.87

4. Zaborowski Filip SSZ 94  MKP Szczecin 779 3:51.20
50m:  27.54 27.54  150m: 1:26.14  29.49  250m: 2:2477 29.20  350m: 3:23.14  29.07
100m:  56.65 29.11  200m: 1:5557  29.43  300m: 2:54.07 29.30  400m: 3:51.20  28.06

5. Pielowski Krzysztof 91 AZS UWM Olsztyn 774 3:51.73
50m: 27.50 27.50  150m: 1:2551  29.16  250m: 2:24.26  29.41  350m: 3:22.95 29.33
100m: 56.35 28.85  200m: 1:54.85  29.34  300m: 2:53.62 29.36  400m: 3:51.73  28.78

6. Kaczmarski Marcin SSz 94  KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw 747 3:54.43
50m: 28.21  28.21 150m: 1:28.02  29.81  250m: 2:27.21  29.44  350m: 3:25.90 29.26
100m: 58.21  30.00  200m: 1:57.77 29.75  300m: 2:56.64  29.43  400m: 3:54.43  28.53

7. Switkowski Jan 94  UKS Skarpa Lublin 740 3:55.19
50m:  27.98 27.98  150m: 1:27.97  29.93  250m: 2:27.81  29.47  350m: 3:26.78  29.38
100m:  58.04  30.06  200m: 1:58.34  30.37  300m: 2:57.40 29.59  400m: 3:55.19  28.41

8. Zaczynski Karol 91 AZS AWF Katowice 739 3:55.28
50m:  27.46  27.46  150m: 1:27.02  30.03  250m: 2:27.24  30.06  350m: 3:27.00  29.62
100m:  56.99 29.53  200m: 1:57.18  30.16  300m: 2:57.38  30.14  400m: 3:55.28  28.28

9. Borowicz Skoneczny Sylwester 92 AZS UWM Olsztyn 736 3:55.56
50m: 28.00 28.00  150m: 1:27.00 29.57  250m: 2:26.50 29.78  350m: 3:26.21  30.01
100m: 57.43  29.43  200m: 1:56.72  29.72  300m: 2:56.20 29.70  400m: 3:55.56  29.35

10. Rybinski Dawid SWR 93  Wks Slask 733 3:55.96

50m: 28.10 28.10 150m: 1:27.45 30.08 250m:  2:27.45 29.87 350m: 3:27.01 29.68
100m: 57.37 29.27 200m: 1:57.58 30.13 300m: 2:57.33 29.88 400m: 3:55.96 28.95

11. Kawecki Radostaw 91 KORNER Zielona Géra 731 3:56.10
50m:  26.63 26.63  150m: 1:2591  30.34  250m: 2:26.59  30.50  350m: 3:27.61  30.76
100m: 5557  28.94  200m: 1:56.09  30.18  300m: 2:56.85 30.26  400m: 3:56.10  28.49

12. Bujoczek Filip SWR 94  Wks Slask 724 3:56.88
50m: 27.61 27.61  150m: 1:27.73  30.09  250m: 2:28.03 30.05  350m: 3:28.01  29.98
100m: 57.64 30.03  200m: 1:57.98  30.25  300m: 2:58.03 30.00  400m: 3:56.88  28.87

13. Wysoczynski Matusz SZG 93  MKS Jordan Krakéw 719 3:57.40
50m: 27.98 27.98  150m: 1:28.38  30.34  250m: 2:28.66  29.94  350m: 3:28.61  29.90
100m:  58.04  30.06  200m: 1:58.72  30.34  300m: 2:58.71  30.05  400m: 3:57.40  28.79

14. Towarek Sebastian SWR 93  Wks Slgsk 718 3:57.55
50m: 2811 2811  150m: 1:27.73  29.92  250m: 2:28.41  30.24  350m: 3:28.73  30.07
100m:  57.81 29.70  200m: 1:58.17  30.44  300m: 2:58.66  30.25  400m: 3:57.55  28.82

15. Chmiel Lukasz 93 CSiR MOS Dgbrowa Gérnicza 706 3:58.87

50m: 27.55 27.55 150m: 1:27.94 30.51 250m:  2:28.97 30.20 350m: 3:30.05 30.55
100m: 57.43 29.88 200m: 1:58.77 30.83 300m: 2:59.50 30.53 400m: 3:58.87 28.82

16. Gilski Krzysztof 93  MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 705 3:58.99
50m: 28.62 28.62  150m: 1:31.01  31.08  250m: 2:31.57 29.76  350m: 3:30.90  29.68
100m:  59.93  31.31  200m: 2:01.81  30.80  300m: 3:01.22  29.65  400m: 3:58.99  28.09

17. Meller Olaf 92 KS AZS-AWFiS Gdansk 705  3:59.01
50m:  27.98 27.98  150m: 1:28.20  30.29  250m: 2:28.20 29.56  350m: 3:28.55  30.09
100m:  57.91 29.93  200m: 1:58.64  30.44  300m: 2:58.46  30.26  400m: 3:59.01  30.46
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
todz, 12- - 13-11-2011

Konkurencja 34, Mezczyzn, 400m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

20.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

Hura Bartosz

50m: 28.43 28.43
100m:  58.30  29.87
Klich Kacper SWR
50m: 28.01 28.01
100m: 57.79  29.78
Furtek Pawet
50m: 27.78  27.78
100m: 57.94  30.16
Szamotulski Wojciech
50m: 28.56  28.56
100m:  58.99  30.43
Lassek Barttomigj
50m: 27.86 27.86
100m: 57.73  29.87
Kuswik Maciej SWR
50m; 28.17 28.17
100m: 58.33  30.16
Kliza Mateusz SK
50m: 28.31 28.31
100m:  58.48  30.17
Jankowski Pawet
50m: 28.48  28.48
100m: 59.71  31.23
Cwiek Kacper
50m:  28.63  28.63
100m:  59.10  30.47
Pigtkowski Mateusz
50m: 27.71  27.71
100m: 57.34  29.63
Potawski Mariusz
50m:  28.07  28.07
100m: 58.71  30.64
Stokarski Marek
50m:  28.29  28.29
100m: 58.90  30.61
Borkowski tukasz
50m:  28.07  28.07
100m:  58.41  30.34

Kubkowski Barttomiej SWR

50m: 2870  28.70
100m:  59.55  30.85
Gasior Patryk
50m:  28.40  28.40
100m:  59.07  30.67
Zoniuk Maciej SWR
50m:  28.06  28.06
100m:  58.53  30.47
Urbaniak Jan
50m:  28.33  28.33
100m:  58.65  30.32
Cholewo Krzysztof
50m:  28.37  28.37
100m:  59.16  30.79

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

Rok ur.

91
1:28.08
1:57.85

94
1:27.91
1:58.21

95
1:28.24
1:58.65

91
1:29.01
1:59.51

94

1:27.79
1:58.16

96
1:29.19
2:00.11

94
1:29.06
1:59.55

95
1:30.98
2:02.24

95
1:30.03
2:01.28

90
1:27.42
1:58.03

93
1:29.17
2:00.28

92
1:30.00
2:00.80

95
1:29.33
2:00.38

95

1:30.91
2:02.43

94

1:29.86
2:00.92

94
1:29.34
2:00.62

95
1:29.25
2:00.28

95
1:30.48
2:02.07

Pkt. Czas
AZS UWM Olsztyn 704 3:59.12
29.78  250m: 2:27.72  29.87  350m: 3:28.25  30.52
29.77  300m: 2:57.73 30.01  400m: 3:59.12  30.87
Azs-Awf Katowice 703 3:59.20
30.12  250m: 2:28.53 30.32  350m: 3:29.41  30.54
30.30 300m: 2:58.87 30.34  400m: 3:59.20  29.79
Wks Slgsk 699 3:59.70
30.30  250m: 2:29.04 30.39  350m: 3:30.04  30.46
30.41  300m: 2:59.58 30.54  400m: 3:59.70  29.66
WKks Slask 699 3:59.74
30.02  250m: 2:29.81  30.30  350m: 3:30.79  30.30
30.50  300m: 3:00.49 30.68  400m: 3:59.74  28.95
Mks Trojka £.6dz 694 4:00.29
30.06 250m: 2:28.75 30.59  350m: 3:30.21  30.88
30.37  300m: 2:59.33  30.58  400m: 4:00.29  30.08
WKks Slagsk 692 4:00.49
30.86  250m: 2:30.71 30.60  350m: 3:31.67  30.30
30.92  300m: 3:01.37 30.66  400m: 4:00.49  28.82
Avia Swidnik 687  4:01.10
30.58  250m: 2:30.17 30.62  350m: 3:31.38  30.40
30.49  300m: 3:00.98 30.81  400m: 4:01.10 29.72
CSIiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 678 4:02.11
31.27  250m: 2:32.21 2997  350m: 3:33.09  30.39
31.26  300m: 3:02.70  30.49  400m: 4:02.11  29.02
MKS Polonia Warszawa 674 4:.02.65
30.93  250m: 2:31.90 30.62  350m: 3:33.32  30.51
31.25  300m: 3:02.81 30.91  400m: 4:02.65  29.33
AZS AWF Warszawa 669 4:03.21
30.08  250m: 2:29.22  31.19  350m: 3:32.30 31.57
30.61  300m: 3:00.73 31.51  400m: 4:03.21  30.91
UKS"G-8 Bielany" Warszawa 667 4:03.49
3046  250m: 2:30.84 30.56  350m: 3:33.28  31.22
31.11  300m: 3:02.06 31.22  400m: 4:03.49  30.21
AZS AWF Warszawa 663 4:03.94
31.10  250m: 2:31.72 30.92  350m: 3:33.38  30.71
30.80  300m: 3:02.67 30.95  400m: 4:03.94  30.56
Mks Trojka Lodz 652 4:05.26
30.92  250m: 2:31.51 31.13  350m: 3:34.31  31.27
31.05  300m: 3:03.04 31.53  400m: 4:05.26  30.95
Wks Slask 650 4:05.62
31.36  250m: 2:32.70 30.27  350m: 3:34.85 31.51
3152  300m: 3:03.34 30.64  400m: 4:05.62  30.77
MKS Polonia Warszawa 648 4:05.78
30.79  250m: 2:31.27 30.35  350m: 3:33.92 31.63
31.06  300m: 3:02.29 31.02  400m: 4:05.78  31.86
WKks Slagsk 647 4:.05.94
30.81  250m: 2:32.25 31.63  350m: 3:34.93 31.82
31.28  300m: 3:03.11 30.86  400m: 4:05.94  31.01
Warta Poznan 647 4:.05.98
30.60  250m: 2:31.30 31.02  350m: 3:34.70 31.71
31.03  300m: 3:02.99 31.69  400m: 4:05.98  31.28
Klub Sportowy "1" Ozaréw Mazowiecki642 4:06.63
31.32  250m: 2:33.56 31.49  350m: 3:36.52  31.50
3159  300m: 3:05.02 31.46  400m: 4:06.63  30.11
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
todz, 12- - 13-11-2011

Konkurencja 34, Mezczyzn, 400m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Pkt. Czas

36. Pacholczyk Mateusz 92 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 636 4:07.36
50m: 28.88 28.88  150m: 1:31.74  31.87  250m: 2:34.47 3164  350m: 3:37.10 31.37
100m: 59.87 30.99  200m: 2:02.83  31.09  300m: 3:05.73 31.26  400m: 4:07.36  30.26

37. WIATROWSKI Remigiusz 96 Warta Poznan 635 4:07.49
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:31.95 31.65 250m: 2:35.12 31.51 350m: 3:37.09 30.56
100m: 1:00.30 31.60 200m: 2:03.61 31.66 300m: 3:06.53 31.41 400m: 4:07.49 30.40

38. Bor Radostaw SZG 93 KORNER Zielona Goéra 635 4:.07.52
50m:  28.43  28.43 150m: 1:30.20  30.88  250m: 2:32.88  31.34  350m: 3:36.33  31.90
100m: 59.32  30.89  200m: 2:01.54  31.34  300m: 3:04.43 3155  400m: 4:07.52  31.19

39. Pietrzak Dawid 97 MUKS Petnastka Bydgoszcz 633 4:07.72
50m: 28.83 28.83  150m: 1:30.71  31.16  250m: 2:34.46 3191  350m: 3:37.41 31.21
100m:  59.55  30.72  200m: 2:02.55  31.84  300m: 3:06.20 3174  400m: 4:07.72  30.31

40. Osses Arkadiusz 95 Warta Poznan 631 4:08.03

50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:31.49 30.90 250m:  2:33.96 31.12 350m: 3:36.98 31.52
100m: 1:00.59 31.15 200m: 2:02.84 31.35 300m: 3:05.46 31.50 400m: 4:08.03 31.05

41. Stepien Konrad 96 MKS Polonia Warszawa 630 4:08.15
50m: 28.66  28.66  150m: 1:30.52  31.10  250m: 2:32.56  30.92  350m: 3:36.08 32.24
100m:  59.42  30.76  200m: 2:01.64  31.12  300m: 3:03.84 31.28  400m: 4:08.15  32.07

42. Bi$ Daniel 95 UKS"G-8 Bielany" Warszawa 627 4.08.52
50m: 27.87 27.87  150m: 1:27.85  30.28  250m: 2:30.77 31.81  350m: 3:35.80 32.66
100m:  57.57 29.70  200m: 1:58.96  31.11  300m: 3:03.14 32.37  400m: 40852  32.72

43. ltendo Piotr 93  MKS Juvenia Biatystok 621 4:09.33
50m: 28.88 28.88  150m: 1:31.38 3153  250m: 2:34.40 31.27  350m: 3:38.93  32.36
100m: 59.85 30.97  200m: 2:03.13  31.75  300m: 3:06.57 32.17  400m: 4:09.33  30.40

44. Uscitko Michat 95  UKS Batory Sokétka 618 4:09.72
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:31.17 31.47 250m: 2:34.76 31.47 350m: 3:38.78 31.63
100m: 59.70 31.09 200m: 2:03.29 32.12 300m: 3:07.15 32.39 400m: 4:09.72 30.94

45. Gozdzik Damian 95 Warta Poznan 612 4:10.55
50m:  28.63  28.63 150m: 1:32.24  32.10  250m: 2:36.68 32,50  350m: 3:41.24  31.98
100m: 1:00.14 31.51 200m: 2:04.18 31.94 300m: 3:09.26 32.58 400m: 4:10.55 29.31

46. Szarlinski Filip 92 UKS"G-8 Bielany" Warszawa 601 4:12.05
50m:  28.08 28.08  150m: 1:29.29  30.91  250m: 2:33.05 32.03  350m: 3:39.45  33.24
100m:  58.38  30.30  200m: 2:01.02  31.73  300m: 3:06.21  33.16  400m: 4:12.05  32.60

47. Staniszewski Adam 97  Mks Trojka Lédz 601 4:12.07
50m:  29.20 29.20  150m: 1:33.37 3229  250m: 2:37.85 32.06  350m: 3:41.24  31.53
100m: 1:01.08 31.88  200m: 2:05.79  32.42  300m: 3:09.71  31.86  400m: 4:12.07  30.83

48. Przyborowski Piotr 93 KP MZOS Ptock 587 4:13.98
50m:  26.68  26.68  150m: 1:27.56  31.13  250m: 2:32.99  32.83  350m: 3:40.67  33.97
100m:  56.43  29.75  200m: 2:00.16  32.60  300m: 3:06.70  33.71  400m: 4:13.98 33.31

49. BUCHOLC BARTOSZ 96 Towarzystwo Ptywackie Olimpijczyk 586 4:14.16

50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:32.09 32.22 250m:  2:37.10 32.49 350m: 3:42.57 32.46
100m: 59.87 31.37 200m: 2:04.61 32.52 300m: 3:10.11 33.01 400m: 4:14.16 31.59

50. Brodzik Andrzej 94  UKS Skarpa Lublin 579 4:15.14

50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:33.73 32.15 250m: 2:38.91 32.44 350m: 3:43.64 32.43
100m: 1:01.58 32.34 200m: 2:06.47 32.74 300m: 3:11.21 32.30 400m: 4:15.14 31.50

51. Hoffmann Robert 95  Ts Olimpia Poznan 579 4:15.24
50m:  29.70  29.70  150m: 1:3420 3240  250m: 2:38.70 31.91  350m: 3:43.90 32.44
100m: 1:01.80  32.10  200m: 2:06.79 3259  300m: 3:11.46 32.76  400m: 4:1524  31.34

52. Leskiewicz Konrad 96 MKS Polonia Warszawa 575 4:15.85
50m: 28.52  28.52 150m: 1:31.95 31.85  250m: 2:36.85 32.38  350m: 3:42.70  33.00
100m: 1:00.10 31.58 200m: 2:04.47 32.52 300m: 3:09.70 32.85 400m: 4:15.85 33.15

53. Szmajda Michat 97  MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwatki 574 4:15.98
50m: 29.37 29.37  150m: 1:33.75 3223  250m: 2:38.76  32.30  350m: 3:44.22  32.67
100m: 1:01.52 3215  200m: 2:06.46 32,71  300m: 3:11.55 32,79  400m: 4:15.98 3176
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
todz, 12- - 13-11-2011

Konkurencja 34, Mezczyzn, 400m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Pkt. Czas

54. towicki Marcin 95 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 568 4:16.91
50m:  28.80  28.80 150m: 1:33.39 3257  250m: 2:38.50 32.71  350m: 3:4452  33.53
100m: 1:00.82  32.02  200m: 2:05.79  32.40  300m: 3:10.99 32.49  400m: 4:16.91  32.39

55. Kotlewski Michat SK 94  MKS Zryw Opole 560 4:18.10
50m: 2878 28.78  150m: 1:31.62  31.75  250m: 2:36.86 32.93  350m: 3:44.73  33.87
100m:  59.87  31.09  200m: 2:03.93 3231  300m: 3:10.86 34.00  400m: 4:18.10  33.37

56. Rutkowski Krzysztof 96  MTP Lublinianka 560 4:18.11
50m:  29.59 29.59  150m: 1:33.68  32.07  250m: 2:38.20 3259  350m: 3:43.18  32.00
100m: 1:01.61 32,02  200m: 2:05.61  31.93  300m: 3:11.18 32.98  400m: 4:18.11  34.93

57. HORALA Damian 96 Warta Poznan 558 4:18.34
50m:  29.78  29.78 150m: 1:35.81  33.22  250m: 2:42.05 33.15 350m: 3:47.38 32.55
100m: 1:02.59  32.81 200m: 2:08.90 33.09  300m: 3:14.83 32.78  400m: 4:18.34  30.96

58. Dorosz Adam 95 MKS Polonia Warszawa 555 4:18.77

50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:34.70 32.35 250m:  2:39.51 32.31 350m: 3:46.29 33.72
100m: 1:02.35 32.33 200m: 2:07.20 32.50 300m: 3:12.57 33.06 400m: 4:18.77 32.48

ZEBROWSKI PIOTR 90  Uks,,Zoliborz" Warszawa 555 4:18.77
50m: 29.38  29.38 150m: 1:33.56  32.47  250m: 2:39.66 33.26  350m: 3:46.04 32.98
100m:; 1:01.09 31.71 200m: 2:06.40  32.84  300m: 3:13.06 33.40  400m: 4:18.77  32.73

60. WERTEPNY Damian 96 UKS Shark Rudna 555 4:18.78
50m:  29.34  29.34 150m: 1:34.94 3296  250m: 2:40.40 32.60 350m: 3:46.41  33.18
100m: 1:01.98  32.64 200m: 2:07.80 32.86 300m: 3:13.23 32.83  400m: 4:18.78  32.37

61. Marchel Adrian 95  MKS Juvenia Biatystok 551 4:19.49
50m:  29.12 29.12  150m: 1:33.83  32.66  250m: 2:40.09 33.31  350m: 3:47.03 33.54
100m: 1:01.17 32.05  200m: 2:06.78  32.95  300m: 3:13.49  33.40  400m: 4:19.49  32.46

62. Pierzynski Michat 97 UKS "Pigtka" Konstantynow todzki 540  4:21.14
50m: 2951 2951  150m: 1:35.62  33.13  250m: 2:42.29  33.17  350m: 3:48.83  33.22
100m: 1:02.49  32.98  200m: 2:09.12 3350  300m: 3:15.61  33.32  400m: 4:21.14 3231

63. Wisniewski Wiktor 95 KP MZOS Ptock 537 4:21.73
50m:  27.26  27.26 150m: 1:31.03 3261  250m: 2:38.15 33.43  350m: 3:49.02  35.63
100m: 58.42  31.16 200m: 2:04.72  33.69  300m: 3:13.39 3524  400m: 4:21.73  32.71

64. Szczesniak Piotr 94  UKS"G-8 Bielany" Warszawa 536 4:21.86
50m: 29.73 2973  150m: 1:36.99  33.80  250m: 2:44.83 33.84  350m: 3:51.06 32.42
100m: 1:03.19  33.46  200m: 2:10.99  34.00  300m: 3:18.64  33.81  400m: 4:21.86  30.80

65. Bugdol Rafat SR 95  MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 536 4:21.91
50m: 2817 2817  150m: 1:33.37  33.07 250m: 2:40.89  33.96  350m: 3:49.29  34.48
100m: 1:00.30  32.13  200m: 2:06.93 3356  300m: 3:14.81  33.92  400m: 4:221.91  32.62

66. HADAS Mateusz 96 Warta Poznan 524  4:23.85
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:36.35 33.20 250m: 2:43.92 34.29 350m: 3:52.07 33.28
100m: 1:03.15 33.31 200m: 2:09.63 33.28 300m: 3:18.79 34.87 400m: 4:23.85 31.78

67. TACZANSKI Barttomiej 96 UKS Shark Rudna 520 4:24.49

50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:33.89 33.01 250m: 2:41.83 34.34 350m: 3:52.18 34.68
100m: 1:00.88 31.64 200m: 2:07.49 33.60 300m: 3:17.50 35.67 400m: 4:24.49 32.31

68. Tyll Tomasz 95 Posnania Poznan 517 4:24,94

50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:36.35 33.27 250m:  2:44.04 33.95 350m: 3:51.75 33.72
100m: 1:03.08 32.86 200m: 2:10.09 33.74 300m: 3:18.03 33.99 400m: 4:24.94 33.19

69. Bruchajzer Dominik 97 KP MZOS Plock 516 4:25.18
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:37.12 34.46 250m:  2:45.38 34.03 350m: 3:52.78 34.01
100m: 1:02.66  33.15  200m: 2:11.35  34.23  300m: 3:18.77  33.39  400m: 4:25.18  32.40

70. Plachta Emil 96 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 499 4:28.14
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:35.59 33.16 250m: 2:44.11 34.40 350m: 3:53.60 34.77
100m: 1:02.43 32.61 200m: 2:09.71 34.12 300m: 3:18.83 34.72 400m: 4:28.14 34.54

71. HODERNY Bartosz 96  UKS Shark Rudna 492 4:29.37
50m:  30.70 30.70  150m: 1:38.66  34.49  250m: 2:48.64 3523  350m: 3:57.32  33.60
100m: 1:04.17 3347  200m: 2:13.41 3475  300m: 3:23.72 3508  400m: 4:29.37  32.05
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
todz, 12- - 13-11-2011

Konkurencja 34, Mezczyzn, 400m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Pkt. Czas

72. Pelczynski Kacper 92 AZS AWF Katowice 481 4:31.39
50m:  29.42 29.42  150m: 1:38.06  35.03  250m: 2:47.60 34.82  350m: 3:57.05 34.84
100m: 1:03.03 33.61  200m: 2:12.78 3472  300m: 3:22.21 3461  400m: 4:31.39  34.34

73. Kossakowski Mikotaj 95  Mks Trojka Lédz 481 4:31.41
50m: 3023 3023  150m: 1:38.03  34.44  250m: 2:47.33 3480 350m: 3:57.82  35.39
100m: 1:03.59  33.36  200m: 2:12.53 3450  300m: 3:22.43 3510  400m: 4:31.41  33.59

74. Bukowski-Matz Mateusz 95 Warta Poznan 479 4:31.82
50m:  29.75  29.75 150m: 1:35.42  33.34  250m: 2:44.27 35.03 350m: 3:55.84  36.06
100m: 1:02.08  32.33 200m: 2:09.24  33.82  300m: 3:19.78 3551  400m: 4:31.82 3598

75. Hahn Jakub 97  Mks Jedynka £6dz 476 4:32.44
50m:  31.27 3127  150m: 1:41.33 3519  250m: 2:50.52 3517  350m: 3:59.09  34.12
100m: 1:06.14  34.87  200m: 2:15.35  34.02  300m: 3:24.97  34.45  400m: 4:32.44  33.35

76. Muller Maksym 97  MKP,,Stowianka" Gorzéw Wikp. 468 4:33.88

50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:40.18 35.07 250m: 2:50.04 35.05 350m: 3:59.76 35.10
100m: 1:05.11 33.94 200m: 2:14.99 34.81 300m: 3:24.66 34.62 400m: 4:33.88 34.12

77. Lelek Mateusz 9%  MKS Polonia Warszawa 462 4:35.18
50m; 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:41.20 35.70 250m: 2:52.27 35.57 350m: 4:03.12 35.14
100m: 1:05.50  34.65 200m: 2:16.70 35,50 300m: 3:27.98 35.71  400m: 4:35.18  32.06

78. Konopka Mateusz 97  KS Delfin Gdynia 448 4:37.91
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:40.65 35.10 250m: 2:51.84 35.51 350m: 4:03.36 35.92
100m: 1:05.55 34.32 200m: 2:16.33 35.68 300m: 3:27.44 35.60 400m: 4:37.91 34.55

79. Sienkiewicz Jakub 96  Siédemka Sopot 443 4:38.93
50m: 31.44 31.44  150m: 1:41.64 3524  250m: 2:53.36 3574  350m: 4:04.33  36.35
100m: 1:06.40 34.96  200m: 2:17.62 3598  300m: 3:27.98  34.62  400m: 4:38.93  34.60

80. Koper Barttomiej 96 KP MZOS Plock 438 4:40.04
50m:  29.42  29.42  150m: 1:39.04 3548  250m: 2:52.10 36.24  350m: 4:06.01  37.16
100m: 1:03.56  34.14  200m: 2:15.86  36.82  300m: 3:28.85 36.75  400m: 4:40.04  34.03

81. Cichon Maciej 97  Mks Tréjka L6dz 429 4:42.03
50m:  31.83 31.83  150m: 1:42.38 3578  250m: 2:54.66  36.03  350m: 4:07.26  35.93
100m: 1:06.60 3477  200m: 2:18.63  36.25  300m: 3:31.33  36.67  400m: 4:42.03  34.77

82. Pigtkowski Marcin 96 MKS Polonia Warszawa 418 4:44.37
50m:  31.92 31.92  150m: 1:4352 3611  250m: 2:55.99  36.19  350m: 4:08.91  36.53
100m: 1:07.41 3549  200m: 2:19.80 36.28  300m: 3:32.38  36.39  400m: 4:44.37  35.46

83. Kepinski Michat 97  SKS Start £6dz 408  4:46.78
50m: 32,02 3202  150m: 1:42.44  36.09  250m: 2:56.95 37.13  350m: 4:11.31  36.80
100m: 1:06.35  34.33  200m: 2:19.82  37.38  300m: 3:34.51  37.56  400m: 4:46.78  35.47

84. Wajcfelt Jakub 96 UKS Shark Rudna 351 5:01.45
50m: 3297 3297  150m: 1:46.16  37.16  250m: 3:03.39  39.11  350m: 4:22.88  40.14
100m: 1:09.00 36.03  200m: 2:24.28  38.12  300m: 3:42.74 39.35  400m: 5:01.45  38.57

85. Chylinski Michat 97  Siédemka Sopot 280 5:25.04

50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:54.14 44.01 250m: 3:13.15 44.09 350m:
100m: 1:10.13 40.38 200m: 2:29.06 34.92 300m: 3:59.40 46.25 400m: 5:25.04
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